
53'
Dry Van
100% air ride

4 con-way truckload standard trailer specifications

Overall Height
Overall Length
Overall Width
Empty Weight

Door Opening
Rear Floor Height
Roof Type

Side Sheet Material
Post Centers

King Pin Setting
Load Weight Rating on
Cross Members
(duty cycle limit applies)

Floor Type

13' 6"
53'
102"
14,000 lbs

110.25" high x 98" wide
48.25"
Aluminum

Logistic seam with cargo strap slots
51"

36"

26,000 lbs

Composite Oak, 11⁄8"

4.11480 m
16.1544 m
259.08 cm
6350.3 kgs

279.718 cm high x 248.92 cm wide
122.555 cm

129.54 cm

91.44 cm

11,793 kgs

2.85750 cm

Con-way Truckload is North America’s truckload leader. The company was founded in 1951 as CFI with one tractor and two 
trailers. Today, we operate over 2,600 tractors and more than 8,000 trailers and serve customers throughout the continent. 
Con-way Truckload is built on the four values of safety, integrity, commitment and excellence — all values that we bring to 
our customers every day. Our strong commitment to environmental stewardship and green initiatives is reflected in our 
membership in the EPA SmartWay℠ program. Through this program, Con-way Truckload has received multiple SmartWay 
Excellence Awards. 
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Total 22 Pallets (44" x 56")
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