



53' **DRY VAN 100% AIR RIDE**



TOTAL 22 PALLETS (44" x 56")

7.75"	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
100	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
\						<u>52'</u> 6"						-

CON-WAY TRUCKLOAD STANDARD TRAILER SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Height Overall Length Overall Width Empty Weight	13' 6" 53' 102" 14,000 lbs	4.11480 m 16.1544 m 259.08 cm 6350.3 kgs			
Door Opening Rear Floor Height Roof Type	110.25" high x 98" wide 48.25" Aluminum	279.718 cm high x 248.92 cm wide 122.555 cm			
Side Sheet Material Post Centers	Logistic seam with cargo strap slots 51"	129.54 cm			
King Pin Setting Load Weight Rating on Cross Members (duty cycle limit applies)	36" 26,000 lbs	91.44 cm 11,793 kgs			
Floor Type	Composite Oak, 11/8"	2.85750 cm			

Con-way Truckload is North America's truckload leader. The company was founded in 1951 as CFI with one tractor and two trailers. Today, we operate over 2,600 tractors and more than 8,000 trailers and serve customers throughout the continent. Con-way Truckload is built on the four values of safety, integrity, commitment and excellence — all values that we bring to our customers every day. Our strong commitment to environmental stewardship and green initiatives is reflected in our membership in the EPA SmartWay[™] program. Through this program, Con-way Truckload has received multiple SmartWay Excellence Awards.

FJA-2236 (2/15)